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ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO W PŁYWANIU
Poznań, 15- - 16-11-2019

Konkurencja 20 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2019-11-16 - 10:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. MIKOŁAJCZAK Malwina 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:06.63 563 32.05 34.58
2. GOLEC Ewa 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:08.60 516 32.87 35.73
3. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.70 492 33.15 36.55
4. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1:12.32 440 35.11 37.21
5. JARZEMBOWSKA Aleksandra 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:13.17 425 34.79 38.38
6. PILARSKA Natalia 03 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.51 419 35.30 38.21
7. BORKIEWICZ Klaudia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:14.60 401 35.06 39.54
8. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 TP Zielona Góra 1:15.39 388 37.31 38.08
9. KANIASTA Matylda 05 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.34 374 36.16 40.18

10. TYMECKA Wiktoria 05 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:17.03 364 36.99 40.04
11. RYBACKA Małgorzata 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:17.24 361 37.59 39.65
12. PŁÓCINICZAK Klaudia 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:17.47 358 37.28 40.19
13. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:19.11 336 38.01 41.10
14. PRACHARCZYK Weronika 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.47 332 38.41 41.06
15. ONOSZKO Anna 05 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.06 312 40.08 40.98
16. RYCHLIŃSKA Zofia 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:21.15 311 39.64 41.51
17. OSTROWSKA Maria 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:25.40 267 41.63 43.77
18. SPYCHALSKA Dominka 08 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:26.08 261 41.54 44.54
19. WIERTEL Nikola 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:26.36 258 41.78 44.58
20. TABERNACKA Zofia 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1:29.17 235 42.80 46.37
21. CHRZEMPA Amelia 07 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:29.97 228 43.41 46.56
22. CISZAK Oliwia 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:31.81 215 44.57 47.24
23. HAGLAUER Julia 07 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 1:32.12 213 45.60 46.52
24. STRYKOWSKA Gabriela 08 Uks Cityzen 1:34.18 199 44.15 50.03
25. KOŁODZIEJCZAK Anastazja 07 Uks Cityzen 1:37.19 181 47.33 49.86

14 - 16 lat

1. GOLEC Ewa 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:08.60 516 32.87 35.73
2. JARZEMBOWSKA Aleksandra 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:13.17 425 34.79 38.38
3. PILARSKA Natalia 03 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.51 419 35.30 38.21
4. KANIASTA Matylda 05 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.34 374 36.16 40.18
5. TYMECKA Wiktoria 05 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:17.03 364 36.99 40.04
6. ONOSZKO Anna 05 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.06 312 40.08 40.98
7. TABERNACKA Zofia 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1:29.17 235 42.80 46.37

11 - 13 lat

1. MIKOŁAJCZAK Malwina 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:06.63 563 32.05 34.58
2. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.70 492 33.15 36.55
3. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1:12.32 440 35.11 37.21
4. BORKIEWICZ Klaudia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:14.60 401 35.06 39.54
5. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 TP Zielona Góra 1:15.39 388 37.31 38.08
6. RYBACKA Małgorzata 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:17.24 361 37.59 39.65
7. PŁÓCINICZAK Klaudia 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:17.47 358 37.28 40.19
8. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:19.11 336 38.01 41.10
9. PRACHARCZYK Weronika 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.47 332 38.41 41.06

10. RYCHLIŃSKA Zofia 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:21.15 311 39.64 41.51
11. OSTROWSKA Maria 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:25.40 267 41.63 43.77
12. SPYCHALSKA Dominka 08 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:26.08 261 41.54 44.54
13. WIERTEL Nikola 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:26.36 258 41.78 44.58
14. CHRZEMPA Amelia 07 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:29.97 228 43.41 46.56
15. CISZAK Oliwia 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:31.81 215 44.57 47.24
16. HAGLAUER Julia 07 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 1:32.12 213 45.60 46.52
17. STRYKOWSKA Gabriela 08 Uks Cityzen 1:34.18 199 44.15 50.03
18. KOŁODZIEJCZAK Anastazja 07 Uks Cityzen 1:37.19 181 47.33 49.86


